
Sl. No.

Date of 
receipt amount claimed

Amount of Claim 
admitted Nature of claim

Amt. covered by 
security interest

Whether
security
interest

relinquish
ed?

(Yes/No)

Details
of
Security
Interest

Amount
covered
by
guarantee

% share
in total
amount
of claims
admitted

1 3,42,06,64,611 3,42,06,64,611
Financial Assistance by 
way of  Loan 3,42,06,64,611 Yes 3,42,06,64,611 NIL 0 0 0

2 2,77,30,40,165 2,77,30,40,165
Financial Assistance by 
way of  Loan 2,77,30,40,165 Yes 2,77,30,40,165 NIL 0 0 0

3 Dhanlaxmi Bank Limited 1,27,89,60,762 1,27,89,60,762
Financial Assistance by 
way of  Loan 1,27,89,60,762 Yes 1,27,89,60,762

4
1,07,97,93,776 1,07,97,93,776 Financial Assistance by 

way of  Loan
1,07,97,93,776

Yes
1,07,97,93,776

Annexure-1
Name of the corporate debtor: Champion Agro Limited ; Date of commencement of liquidation:25.01.2024.; List of stakeholders as on: 09.04.2024

List of secured financial creditors
Details of claim received

Amount
of

contingen
t

claim

Amount
of any
mutual
dues,
that

may be
set off

Amount
of claim
rejected

Amount 
of

claim
under

verificati
on

Remarks,
if any

Detail of Claim admittedName of Creditor

IDBI Bank Limited

Axis Bank Limited

Small Industries Development Bank of India 
(SIDBI)


